

July 1, 2021 FISCO Ltd. (JASDAQ Code 3807)

Third Domestic Airdrop Marketing Campaign for FISCO Coin (FSCC) - Will Award FSCC Worth ¥ 1,000 Each to 100 Individuals Through a Lottery -

FISCO Ltd. (JASDAQ <3807>, Head Office: Minato-ku, Tokyo, Japan; President and CEO: Hitoshi Kano; "FISCO") hereby announces that it will hold the third domestic airdrop marketing campaign for FISCO Coin (FSCC).

- ■Target recipients
- Individuals who participate in (follow) FSCC's Telegram, Twitter, or Facebook (*) accounts.
- •Individuals who have sent a snapshot that confirms participation (following) for FSCC's Telegram, Twitter, or Facebook accounts.
- *Telegram (Japanese): <u>https://t.me/fiscocoin_japanese</u> Twitter (Japanese): <u>https://twitter.com/FSCC75811167</u>

■Amount and number awarded

•FISCO will award FSCC worth ¥1,000 each to 100 people through a lottery.

■Schedule

•Application period: July 1, 2021 to July 30, 2021

•Lottery date: August 2, 2021

- •Announcement of results: Will make contact in sequential order starting from August 2, 2021
- •FSCC dispatch: Will dispatch (*) in sequential order starting from August 2, 2021 *FSCC will be dispatched to Zaif accounts. Therefore, please respond to notification of winnings through a Zaif account.

■For applications and inquiries

Telephone number: +81-3-5774-2440

Email address: support@fisco.co.jp

*Please write "FSCC Airdrop" as the subject of the email.



[Overview of FISCO Ltd.] Corporate name: FISCO Ltd. https://www.fisco.co.jp/en/index.html Financial Instruments Business Operator, Director-General of the Kanto Local Finance Bureau (FIBO) No. 2482 Membership organizations: Japan Investment Advisers Association Address: 5-13-3 Minamiaoyama, Minato-ku, Tokyo, Japan Established: May 15, 1995 Capital: ¥100 million (as of December 31, 2020) Representative: Hitoshi Kano, President and CEO Business activities: Provides a variety of information services to support financial institutions, investors, and publicly listed companies